
LOTS 10 - 12 BLOCK 4 UNIT 23 THR
ESTATES.

EAKINS SAMUEL W
626 SW UTAH ST
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

00-00-00-01438-010

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

100000.23 1.00/

04/30/2024 MLU

02/06/2024 jerry 2.75 45,900 0 0 45,900

STANDARD
3

212,326
8,174
45,900

266,400
92,647

173,753
HX HB 51,411

122,342
266,400

0

269,021

1365/1807 7/27/2018 WD Q I 01 203,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOHN DAVID ADAMS JR

SAMUEL W EAKINS

1356/1358 3/03/2018 WD U I 12 120,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MTGLQ INVESTORS LP

JOHN DAVID ADAMS JR
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000049013 Roof Replacement 17,300 01/12/2024

24070 SFR 579 01/23/2006

2019HX Base Yr

626 SW UTAH ST, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 90
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,216 105.6184 118.29 262,131 2006 2006 0 0 0 19.00 81.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2019 Heated Area: 1858

BAS 1,260 100 1,260 120,726

FCP 300 25 75 7,186

FOP 336 30 101 9,677

FSP 120 40 48 4,599

FSP 336 40 134 12,839

FUS 598 100 598 57,297

2,950 2,216 212,326

BAS= N15 FSP= N8 FCP= N12 W25 S12 E25$ W42 S8 E42$ W42 S30
FOP= S8 E42 N8 W42$ E42 FSP= E8 N15 W8 S15$ N15$ PTR= N50
FUS=  N13 W17 N10 W8 S10 W17 S13 E21 N7 E4 S7 E17$ S50$.

BAS

15

42

30

42

15

FSP 8
42

8

42

FCP 12

25

12

25

FOP8

42

8

42

FSP

8

15

8

15

FUS 13

17

10

8

10

17

13

21

7

4

7

17

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 10 24 240.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 2,400

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 28 336.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 3,024

3 0170 FPLC 2STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,750.00 2,750.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 2,750

8,174

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 200.00 400.00 2.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.85 18,000.00 15,300.00 30,600

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 A-1 100.00 400.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.85 18,000.00 15,300.00 15,300


